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Click on Parts
Click on the Parts button to access the sub-menus of the parts inventory.
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Click on the Manage Button

Select the Manage button to access your parts in the system.
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Search for Parts

Use this area to search for Parts.
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101 101 Replacement Monitor XPS 420 Monitor cow-G $100.00 559 10 1 1 cy |
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Select the Columns Button
To set your columns, select this button and make your selections.
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Filter Options

Within the columns, you can filter the options.
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Users can select a part by clicking on the part number.

‘\ ONE TOONE'

PLUS

Dashboard Home » Parts

Quantity On Hand

559

225

147

200

- —

Min Quantity

Quantity On Order

360

Quantity Used Actions

zu
zw
4 |
zw
e |
zw

88 &R

Previous | () Next

H Demo School District & OnetoOne Plus @ &

Parts (12 of 12)

Part Number Name

Part Type

01 Replacement Monitor
300e-CH 300e Chargers Chargers
# Parts 300e-KY 300e-KY' Keyboard
300e-SC 300e-SC Screens
B Manage
500e-CH 500 Charger Chargers
@ Order ACER-C Acer Cl Monitor
Replacement Screen
B Invoices CB Keyboard Chromebook Keyboard Keyboard
5 Imports CB Screens Chromebook Sereens Replacement Monitor
Dell Monitor Dell Monitor Replacement Monitor
L-CB-Screen Lenovo Chromebook Screens
Screen
LEN-123 Lenovo Keyboard Keyboard
LENOVO Keyboard 2 LENOVO Keyboard 2 Keyboard

Showing 1 to 12 of 12 entries

Part Model

XPS 420 Monitor
300e Charger
300e Keyboard
300e Screen
500e Charger

Acer-CB-Screen

Lenovo Keyboard
XPS 420 Monitor
XPS 420 Monitor

300e Screen

Lenovo Keyboard

Lenovo Keyboard

Part Vendor

COW-G
COW-G
Jim's Computers
CDW-G
coW-G

New Egg

COW-G
Jim's Computers
COW-G

CDW-G

CDW-G

CDW-G

$100.00
$25.00
$45.00
$175.00
$35.00

$20.00

$25.00
$44.00
$25.00

$48.00

$20.00

$25.00

Quantity On Hand

559

225

147

Min Quantity

Quantity On Order

375

Quantity Used Actions

4 |
Zu
4§
e ]
zw
e}
Zu
e}
zu
zw

Previous Next




Click Edit

Click on the Edit button to edit an existing part.
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Edit Fields

Edit the fields in the parts record.
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Number * 101 Vendor * come .
Name *
01 Address 500 North Main Street
Type® Replacement Monitor xv city [——
Model * XPS 420 Monitor xv State i @i
# Parts et w0 zp 28043
= Quantities Contact Mark Johnson
@ Manage
Minimum * 0 Contact Email mark johnson@ccw-g.com
@ Order
on Hand = Contact Phone 828-888-5594
B Invoices Ordered N Website cdw-g.com
8 Imports Used Year To Date 0 <+ Notification Settings

Part Site Inventory

On Hand On Order




